Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMARKS ONLY  TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1, Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Bell Atlantic Trademark Services	Name: Verlzon Trademark Services LLC
	Internal Address:
📮 Individual(s) 📮 Association	Street Address: 1515 North Court House Road
🖵 General Partnership 🖳 Limited Partnership	City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201
Corporation-State	· ·
Other <u>Limited Liability Company - Delawere</u>	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(\$) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other <u>Limited LiabIllty Company - Delaware</u> If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: 🕞 Yes 🎑 No
Execution Date: July 1, 2002	Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? 🕒 Yes 😘 No
<ol><li>Application number(s) or registration number(s):</li></ol>	
A. Trademark Application No.(\$) 76/201,042	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(\$) a	attached 🖫 Yes 🔼 No
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations Involved:
Name: Ablgall A. Rubinstein	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
BAKER BOTT'S L.L.P.	<del>-</del>
	Enclosed
	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address 30 Rockefeller Plaza	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Street Address	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:
Street Address 30 Rockefeller Plaza  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10112	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number.  02-4377
Street Address 30 Rockefeller Plaza  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10112  DO NOT US	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  02-4377  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Street Address 30 Rockefeller Plaza  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10112  DO NOT US  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number:  02-4377  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  E THIS SPACE

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO BEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BELL ATLANTIC TRADEMARK SERVICES LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME PROM "BELL ATLANTIC TRADEMARK SERVICES LLC" TO "VERIZON TRADEMARK SERVICES LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THENTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.



3201056 \$100

010242387

AUTHENTICATION: 2145052

DATE: 05-21-01

302 655 1476 PAGE. 22

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF BELL ATLANTIC TRADEMARK SERVICES. LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Boll Atlantic Trademark Services. LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:
  - "I. The name of the limited liability company is Verizett.
    Trademark Services LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has exceed this Certificate of Amendment of Bell Adantic Trademark Services, LLC this 21<sup>st</sup> day of May, 2001.

BELL ATLANTIC TRADEMARK SERVICES, LLC. a Delaware Limited Limited Company

By: VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC. as its Sole Member

Barbara E. Granco

ASSISTANT! Secretary

ME YOTAL PAGE. 02 PA

302 655 1476

PAGE. 83

\*\* TOTAL PAGE.83 \*\*

M 57 506; 18:27